May 2011 Doc ID 16191  Rev 2 1/8
8
SLVU2.8
Low voltage unit for Gigabit Ethernet protection
Features
■ Peak pulse current : IPP = 30 A 8/20 µs
■ Low capacitance :  Ctyp = 1.5 pF
■ Stand-off voltage : VR = 2.8 V

SLVU2.8 Ordering information
Doc ID 16191  Rev 2 7/8
4 Ordering information
5 Revision history
Table 4. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
SLVU2.8-4A1 SLVU284 SO-8 78 mg 2500 Tape and reel
SLVU2.8-8A1 SLVU288 SO-8 78 mg 2500 Tape and reel
Table 5. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
01-Sep-2009 1 Initial release.
31-May-2011 2 Updated Ethernet standard compatibility on the cover page.